Mater Christi Catholic Primary School

340 Yangebup Road, Yangebup WA 6164
Phone 6173 9000
Email: schoolfees@mcps.wa.edu.au

SUMMARY OF SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES 2023

Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Healthcare Pre-Primary Healthcare Year 1 Healthcare Year 2 Healthcare Year 3 Healthcare Year 4 Healthcare Year 5 Healthcare Year 6 Healthcare
Card Card Card Card Card Card Card Card

For a Family with one student $1,639.00 $811.00 $2,174.00 $927.00 $2,230.00 $983.00 $2,230.00 $983.00 $2,260.00 | $1,013.00 | $2,260.00 | $1,013.00 | $2,260.00 | $1,013.00 | $2,250.00 | $1,003.00

TOTAL FEES & LEVIES Kindergarten

TUITION FEES PER STUDENT

Tuition Fees $938 $1,357 $1,357 $1,357 $1,357 $1,357 $1,357 $1,357

Health Care Card Discount Tuition Fees $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300
AMENITIES & LEVIES PER STUDENT
Amenities $219 $219 $355 $355 $280 $280 $285 $285 $285 $285 $285 $285 $285 $285 $285 $285
Swimming Levy $0 $0 $0 $0 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96
Excursion & Incursion Levy $51 $51 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61 $61
ICT Levy $10 $10 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35
Speech & OT Screening $66 $66 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Booklist Fee $25.00 $25.00 $51.00 $51.00 $61.00 $61.00 $56.00 $56.00 $86.00 $86.00 $86.00 $86.00 $86.00 $86.00 $76.00 $76.00
Total Amenities & Levies $361.00 $361.00 $477.00 $477.00 $533.00 $533.00 $533.00 $533.00 $563.00 $563.00 $563.00 $563.00 $563.00 $563.00 $553.00 $553.00
LEVIES PER FAMILY

P&F Levy $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60
Building Levy $280 $280 $280 $280 $280 $280 $280 $280

Health Care Card Discount Building Levy $90 $90 $90 $90 $90 $90 $90 $90
Total Levies PER FAMILY $340 $150 $340 $150 $340 $150 $340 $150 $340 $150 $340 $150 $340 $150 $340 $150

SIBLING DISCOUNTS

Discount % of child's Tuition Fees

HEALTH CARE CARD DISCOUNT

1st Child
Enrolled

2nd Child
Enrolled

3rd Child
Enrolled

4th Child
Enrolled

5th Child
Enrolled

T T N 0 S S O O N

3 Year Old Education Program

Payable per Student Per Term (10 sessions)

1 Child $850

‘ Year Six School Camp

To be paid in full by 17 February 2023
$440

Health Care Card discounts only applies to Tuition Fees and Building Levy

Please note: It is essential for Health Care Card holders to complete the necessary forms immediately to be eligible for the tuition fee discounts.

Health Care Card and Pension Cards must be current or fees will be adjusted, you must bring in new cards as they are received from Centrelink.

Please note all families must sign up for a payment plan by 13 February unless paying account in FULL

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

Option A
Option B
Option C

Pay the full amount of school fees by 17th March 2023 and receive a 5% discount on Tuition Fees only. (not applicable to HCC Card holders)
Pay 1/3 of the full amount by the end of week 3, Term 1, 2 and 3
Pay the amount by Fortnightly or Monthly Direct Debit- Credit Card or BPay between February and November. Please lodge DD Form by beginning of week 2

https://cewaedu.sharepoint.com/sites/8720MaterChristiCPSYangebup/Reception/Shared Documents/FINANCE Paula/School Fees/2023/Mater Christi School Fees 2023



